RF - NIKKOHM
⾼周波⽤表⾯実装ターミネーション
SURFACE MOUNT
HIGH POWER TERMINATIONS
RFTS, RFTSA, RFTSB
外観寸法 Style and Dimension
Features and Applications
High power surface mount terminations for DC up to 6GHz

(W) Type Terminal
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
5 RFTS05 ZF0 2.54 1.27 0.63 0.70+/-0.2 - -
5 RFTS05 ZE0 2.54 1.27 0.63 0.70+/-0.2 (1.14) 0.70+/-0.2
10 RFTS10 ZF0 5.08 2.54 1.00 1.00  -
10 RFTS10 ZE0 5.08 2.54 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
50 RFTS50 ZF0 5.08 5.08 1.20 1.00 - -
50 RFTS50 ZE0 5.08 5.08 1.20 1.00 3.00 1.00
50 RFTS50 ZZ0 5.08 5.08 1.20 3.00 1.08 1.00
50 RFTS50 ZY0 5.08 5.08 1.20 100 2.00 1.00
100 RFTS100 ZF0 5.84 8.89 1.20 1.20 - -
100 RFTS100 ZE0 5.84 8.89 1.20 1.20 2.40 1.20
100 RFTS100 ZZ0 5.84 8.89 1.20 3.40 1.20 1.20
100 RFTS100 ZY0 5.84 8.89 1.20 1.20 2.40 1.20
100 RFTSA100 --- 5.84 8.89 1.20 1.20 1.20 ---
100 RFTSB100 --- 5.84 8.89 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20
150 RFTSA150 --- 8.89 8.89 1.20 1.20 1.20 ---
150 RFTSB150 --- 8.89 8.89 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20
250 RFTSA250 --- 9.52 9.52 1.20 1.20 1.20 ---
250 RFTSB250 --- 9.52 9.52 1.20 1.20 1.20 1.20
RF - NIKKOHM
⾼周波⽤表⾯実装ターミネーション
SURFACE MOUNT HIGH POWER TERMINATIONS    RFTS, RFTSA, RFTSB
寸法  Dimensions (mm)